
R-25
SANDWICH STREET

SANDWICH STREET

SANDWICH
STREET

DW
IG

HT
 AV

EN
UE

WARREN AVENUE
WARREN AVENUE

WARREN AVENUE

COBB'S HOL LOW

BLACKMERS LANE

CO
BB

'S
LA

NE

HO
WE

SL
AN

E

COLES LANE

HI
LL

DA
LE

RO
AD

OB
ER

Y
ST

RE
ET

TIM
OTHY

LAN E

TIM
OT

HY
 L

AN
E

Swamp

Swamp

Marsh

!(24

!(25

!(26

!(33

!(35

6-9A

1-1

2A

30B

17A

16A

20

19B

35

34-7 34-3

23

17-9

34
A

6-6

13

29B

17-11

6-3
4-3

34-8

17-8

34-6

8B

27

22A

6-2

17-12

17-6

14B

14A

29A

6-8A

6-4

9B

19A

25

1-2

9A

27A

26

8A

28

34-2

24

21

10

18A

7

12A

15A

6-5

16B

6-1

5

11

17-10

17-5

18B

4-2

4-1

22B

22C

15B

6-7

12B

3B

340 100 200 300 40050
Feet

³
1 inch = 120 feet

TOWN OF PLYMOUTH
ASSESSORS MAP

Disclaimer
This plan to be used for assessing purposes only.

The Town of Plymouth makes no claims, no representations and no warranties,
express or implied, concerning the validity (express or implied), the reliability or the accuracy

of the GIS data and/or GIS products furnished by the Town,
including the implied validity of any uses of such data.

Parcel lines are graphic representations only.
Prepared and maintained by the Plymouth Engineering Division. January 1, 2016
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